

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13836/2006

BRAHAM PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARESH CHANDRA GUPTA

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List it on 13.10.2006.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

